

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S). 1331/2011

PILLU @ PRAHLAD

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 253/2013 (II-A)

(IA No. 2875/2013 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 2874/2013 -
GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 19-05-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR
Mrs. Archana Preeti Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nisarg Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Varun Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Prahar, Adv.
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.08.2022.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)